
1 EFMKNOT

2 FHMOMNU KOTE H5  26 26

3 HMMDINO FUNK 5E  32 58

4 DEHAMMO NID 6D  20 78

5 CBHGIIL EMMODA G7  18 96

6 SGBEEYT CHILI 13C 33 129

7 GEEPRUT BEYS I3  46 175

8 EIAILUS GEOTRUPE 10E 65 240

9 GAIPIR[ LAUSE J2  47 287

10 LTEERET PIEGeRAI L8  78 365

11 AZELIRR LETTRE 14E 27 392

12 EHMRARS ALIZE 15A 75 467

13 EXNVSIU HAIMES 15J 35 502

14 NVESIEU PEUX 8L  45 547

15 JNQFNVA NEUVIEMES 8A  101 648

16 RFNNQOA JAVA A12 22 670

17 LQNREAU FRONDA 11C 30 700

18 CSNRLA[ ENARQUE B2  60 760

19 DTSOTOI ChARNELS M3  87 847

20 BTODOEI OST 9A  24 871

21 WBO EDITO A1  31 902

WON G3  22 924
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